Manager be authorized to issue a Purchase Order for same.) 

CITY OF BLOOMINGTON 

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA 

109 E. OLIVE 

MONDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2014 7:00 P.M. 

F. Purchase of Replacement Desktop, Notebook and Workstation Computers. 
(Recommend that the purchase of one hundred twenty-nine (129) Hewlett 
Packard ProDesk 600 G1 Small Form Factor Personal Computers, twelve 
(12) Hewlett Packard ProBook 650 G1 Notebook Personal Computers and 
nineteen (19) Hewlett Packard Z230 Tower Workstation Computers, using 
the formal Western States Contracting Alliance contract for a total of

[...]

Alderman Lower    Alderman Stearns    

Mayor Renner    

FOR COUNCIL: February 24, 2014 

SUBJECT:   Purchase of Replacement Desktop, Notebook and Workstation Computers 

RECOMMENDATION/MOTION: That the purchase of one hundred twenty-nine (129) 
Hewlett Packard ProDesk 600 G1 Small Form Factor Personal Computers, twelve (12) Hewlett 
Packard ProBook 650 G1 Notebook Personal Computers and nineteen (19) Hewlett Packard 
Z230 Tower Workstation Computers, using the formal Western States Contracting Alliance